
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - BUDDS CREEK, MD

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JUNE 13, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT BUDDS CREEK

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  855.4451

48 T. Canard  555.6522

28 R. Dungey  1056.6013

123 B. Metcalfe  556.7174

57 R. Sipes  957.2065

58 K. Cunningham  1257.2396

20 J. Grant  457.4677

41 M. Goerke  957.4688

35 B. Tickle  1457.4729

45 R. Kiniry  657.60510

30 J. Weimer  457.69011

577 M. Davalos  1557.78312

341 N. Izzi  757.86813

36 K. Chisholm  857.90614

32 T. Hahn  958.10915

99 W. Hahn  858.10916

52 M. Lemoine  458.17417

82 J. Moss  458.33318

38 A. McFarlane  1258.38919

114 J. Brayton  658.41720

3 M. Brown  558.63221

116 R. Morais  859.06622

87 T. Hibbert  959.08223

187 S. Borkenhagen  359.22924

509 A. Miller  759.24625

343 S. Stella  359.36626

831 R. Smith  259.51427

247 T. Parks  759.74328

157 S. Hackley  359.83829

412 L. Kilbarger  559.84030

881 J. Lorenz  459.92131

395 B. Ritter  759.92832

256 B. Johnson  41:00.04933

156 W. Browning  31:00.13034

71 K. Keylon  21:00.56335

870 M. Pugrab  51:01.04636

521 K. Gills  31:01.22237

351 S. Sewell  51:01.36038

210 D. Marsack  21:01.66739

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  433.2101

28 R. Dungey  433.8472

48 T. Canard  334.0053

123 B. Metcalfe  434.5654

577 M. Davalos  1534.7095

341 N. Izzi  734.7216

58 K. Cunningham  434.8217

20 J. Grant  334.8828

57 R. Sipes  434.9769

35 B. Tickle  434.98610

99 W. Hahn  435.07811

38 A. McFarlane  1035.08412

41 M. Goerke  735.12013

45 R. Kiniry  335.14314

36 K. Chisholm  735.34315

114 J. Brayton  735.38316

52 M. Lemoine  435.40517

32 T. Hahn  935.43618

30 J. Weimer  1335.55819

187 S. Borkenhagen  735.64720

116 R. Morais  935.74421

3 M. Brown  335.76022

82 J. Moss  635.77223

87 T. Hibbert  1335.94924

509 A. Miller  735.98425

256 B. Johnson  536.35326

831 R. Smith  236.43227

156 W. Browning  336.89528

395 B. Ritter  336.94429

412 L. Kilbarger  1436.99130

247 T. Parks  837.01631

521 K. Gills  337.39032

157 S. Hackley  637.51333

870 M. Pugrab  337.66334

343 S. Stella  337.77035

351 S. Sewell  238.04936

881 J. Lorenz  438.11037

210 D. Marsack  338.23838

71 K. Keylon  438.81639

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  426.6401

35 B. Tickle  1826.9612

28 R. Dungey  426.9823

48 T. Canard  427.2524

577 M. Davalos  1427.5065

36 K. Chisholm  1327.6036

123 B. Metcalfe  427.6397

341 N. Izzi  1127.6618

58 K. Cunningham  427.7159

99 W. Hahn  327.82810

20 J. Grant  227.85211

32 T. Hahn  827.93612

57 R. Sipes  427.95913

38 A. McFarlane  1127.99614

41 M. Goerke  528.02515

114 J. Brayton  328.03816

45 R. Kiniry  1128.04517

3 M. Brown  1328.11718

30 J. Weimer  1528.16019

187 S. Borkenhagen  1328.16120

82 J. Moss  328.30621

52 M. Lemoine  1128.45222

87 T. Hibbert  1428.47423

509 A. Miller  728.53024

256 B. Johnson  428.63425

116 R. Morais  228.66326

247 T. Parks  628.76727

831 R. Smith  228.79428

157 S. Hackley  428.91829

412 L. Kilbarger  1428.99930

395 B. Ritter  1729.17731

343 S. Stella  229.72832

156 W. Browning  629.78533

521 K. Gills  429.82934

870 M. Pugrab  430.01135

881 J. Lorenz  530.10836

351 S. Sewell  430.44437

210 D. Marsack  430.62038

71 K. Keylon  430.75539
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